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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Aurelia RODRIGUEZ
Juan Ramon ACOSTA

Hortencio Ignacio OJEDA 
Osvaldo Marco BENCHART

Simon FERNANDEZ y Elba Noemi SANCHEZ 
RIVEIRO Emiliana Teresa 

22305
6568

205043
95951

199207
22601

S. L. del Palmar
Saladas
Capital
Capital
Capital

P. de los Libres

Gustavo Montenegro
Fabbro Silvana 
Clarisa Troccoli
Lidia Zacarias 

Graciela Arguello 
Arturo Mancioni

6
5
3

10/02
10/02
10/02
10/02
10/02
10/02

12/02
12/02
12/02
12/02
12/02
12/02
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